

CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

✓ORIGINAL	REVISED	
Candidate Name	JACKI LISZAK	
Residence Address	106 HiBISCUS DRIVE	
City and Zip Code	FF. MYERS BEACH, FL 33931	
	Check if same as above.	
Mailing Address	19 1	
	\	
Telephone Number(s)	☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	
Campaign Email Address	Daytime (list below) 9544152233 OR Alternate (list below) 3 Jacquelee 99000000000000000000000000000000000	
Campaign Website	· ::	
Office Sought	FIRE COMMISSIONER-FINB SEAT #3	
Area, District, Group or Seat #	#3	
System, Library and Mosquito Control are n	ns, and Special District Offices such as Community Development, Fire, Health on-partisan offices. A candidate for any of these offices, must indicate "non-partisan or "No Party Affiliation" (NPA) and shall	
indicate a political party affiliation or "No P	arty Affiliation" on the line below.	
→ Political Party for Office Sought	NON	
Date of Birth or Voter Registration ID #	August 19, 1965	
Date	6.18.18	
Candidate Signature	The second compaign finance reports on its websit	

The Lee County Supervisor of Elections posts all candidate-qualifying documents and campaign finance reports on its btp://www.lee.vote/campaigns/candidate-packets/ following link visit the www.lee.vote or http://www.lee.vote/campaigns/candidate-finance-reports/. Under Florida Law, a candidate's campaign-contact information, such as address, telephone number, and email address are available to the public. Do not hesitate to contact this office at (239) LEE-VOTE (239-533-8683) for more information about becoming a candidate for public office.

CANDIDATE OATH –		
NONPARTISAN OFFICE		
(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate)		
Check box <i>only</i> if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:		
☐ Write-in candidate		OFFICE USE ONLY
0	-1-0-4	ture.
	ate Oath (a), Florida Statutes)	
1, JACKI LISZAK	(a), i ionaa dialalaa	Ę.
(Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballot hyphen, check box . (See page 2 - Compound Last Although a write-in candidate's name is not printed on the am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of	Names). No change can be made after the e ballot, the name must be printed above for oat MYERS PEACH	nd of qualifying.
ann a candidate for the horipartisan office of	(Office)	(District #)
(Circuit #) (Group or Seat #)	LEE	County, Florida;
I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am I and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on y	e Constitution of the State of Florida.	017
Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instruction	on the line below as you wish it to be pronour ons on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to wi	nced on the audio rite-in candidates.j
Signature Disandidate Telephone Number	1233 JORQUELEGGO ON Email Address	mail
106 Albiscus Dr. Fub, F Address City	C 33931	P Code
STATE OF FLORIDA	Signature of Notary Public	
COUNTY OF LEE	Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary	Public below:
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me the day of, 20_/, 20_/ Personally Known: or Produced Identification: Type of Identification Produced:	CHERYL FUTCH MY COMMISSION # GG 154203 EXPIRES: February 22, 2022 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriter	8

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying officer before opening the campaign account.	OFFICE USE ONLY		
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Tr	reasurer/Deputy		
2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last)	3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip		
JACKI LISZAK	code) 106 Hiros aus DR		
4. Telephone 5. E-mail address	FF. WESES BEACH, FL		
954452233 [aquelee 9900 gmal	71, 100Bes 1964, 1 338/31		
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)	7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if		
FORT MERS BEACH	applicable:		
FIRE COMMSZIBNER, SEAT	My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.		
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> office, check block and fill	in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a		
Write-In No Party Affiliation	Party candidate.		
9. I have appointed the following person to act as my	Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer		
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer			
JACKI LISPAK			
11. Mailing Address	12. Telephone		
1 Db HBB CUB PR. FT SUMBER	S (6) (4. 12. 33/13) 1954,415 2233		
13. City 14. County 15. Sta	ate 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address		
11 MARIA DARA COC	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
18. I have designated the following bank as my	Primary Depository Secondary Depository		
19. Name of Bank BANC OF AMERICA	15620 Symmerum CD		
21. City 22. County	23. State 24, Zip Code		
FOOT WHERE LEE	FL 33/31		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.			
25. Date	26. Signature of Candidate		
6, 18,18	X		
27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment	t (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)		
1. JAPKI LISZAK	, do hereby accept the appointment		
(Please Print or Type Name)			
designated above as: Campaign Treasure	Deputy Treasurer.		
CAISTIS X	MA		
Date	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer		
DC DE 0 (Pov. 40/40)	Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.		

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)

OFFICE USE ONLY officer before opening the campaign account. 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form ੋਂPartv Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy ☐ Depository 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) code) 106 HABISCUS DR 4. Telephone FUB. FL 33931 9514152233 Jacquelee99@gmail 6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number) 7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if FUB Fire Commissioner applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. DET LIYERS POLLY 1+ 3 8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a No Party Affiliation Partv candidate. Write-In Campaign Treasurer **Deputy Treasurer** 9. I have appointed the following person to act as my 10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer MEGAN / FIRNA 12. Telephone 11. Mailing Address 16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address 13. City 14. County 15. State 3393) Zelenak@hotma Primary Depository Secondary Depository 18. I have designated the following bank as my 20. Address 19. Name of Bank 15620 Summercia MERLIA 23. State 24. Zip Code 21. City UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE. 26. Signature of Candidate 25. Date 6118118 Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block) 27. MEGAN T. ZELENAK (Please Print or Type Name) , do hereby accept the appointment Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer. designated above as: 6.20.18 Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer

Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

OFFICE USE ONLY

(Section 106.023, F.S.)
(Please print or type)

candidate for the office of Fus Fire Commissiones;
have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of
Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

FORM 1	STATEN	MENT OF	2017	
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position bel	.w. FINANCIAL	INTERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MI	DDLE NAME:	7	3	
MAILING ADDRESS:	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			
1400 1111015400) UC:			
CIPY:	ZIP: COUNTY:			
NAME OF AGENCY:	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) 		•	
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION	HELD OR SOUGHT:	1		
	MILLISHOUEL DEAD	#3	C E	
CHECK ONLY IF CANDIDA	he lines on this form. Attach additional sh TE OR NEW EMPLOYEE O	Ħ		
**** BO	TH PARTS OF THIS SEC	TION MUST BE COM	L.C.	आस
DISCLOSURE PERIOD:			R, WHETHER BASED ON A CALENDAR	
			THE PRECEDING TAX YEAR ENDING	
DECEMBER 31	, 2017 <u>OR</u> 🗀 SPEC	IFY TAX YEAR IF OTHER THA	AN THE CALENDAR YEAR:	-
MANNER OF CALCULATING FILERS HAVE THE OPTION OF	USING REPORTING THRESHOLDS	THAT ARE ABSOLUTE DOLL	AR VALUES, WHICH REQUIRES FEWEF	₹
	MPARATIVE THRESHOLDS, WHICH ONE YOU ARE USING (must check		PERCENTAGE VALUES (see instructions	s
☐ COMPARATIVE	(PERCENTAGE) THRESHOLDS	OR 12 DOLLA	AR VALUE THRESHOLDS	
	F INCOME [Major sources of income to report, write "none" or "n/a")	the reporting person - See instr	ructions]	
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME		DURCE'S DDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	
F MYERS BEACH	10754 54ST F	11B 9 28931	CHAMBER OF WYWERLE	
CHANGER OF CO		M7,12 22 121	GIMPOIN SIZE IT VOUMS INCO	<u> </u>
	TO OF WOOMS	PARTICIAN IN CONTRACTOR INCOMPANIES IN CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND ANALYSIS INCOMPANIES.	saran perindenting specific activities of \$1.500 and a secular specific specific specific activities and a secular specific speci	777
	ts, and other sources of income to busing o report, write "none" or "n/a")	esses owned by the reporting per	erson - See instructions]	
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE	
NA				
NAME (NAMES AND ASSESSMENT OF A SECOND CONTRACTORS OF	nning all significations are assessed that the commence of the significant and the sig		Antonia de la contraction de l	-
(If you have nothing to	nd, buildings owned by the reporting pers report, write "none" or "n/a")	-	FILING INSTRUCTIONS for when and where to file this form are	
NATIVAL MARKETIO	16, LLO -1698 ESTER	DBL. FUBFI 339	located at the bottom of page 2. INSTRUCTIONS on who must file	_
• • •			this form and how to fill it out begin on page 3.	<i>=</i>

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Stocks, bonds, ce (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")	rtificates of deposit, etc See instructions]
TYPE OF INTANGIBLE	BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES
NA	
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instructions]	and the state of the second of the second of the second second second of the second se
(If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")	
NAME OF CREDITOR	ADDRESS OF CREDITOR
N/A	
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [Ownership or page 2]	positions in certain types of husinesses - See instructions!
(If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")	JSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	BOSINESS ENTITY 2
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	,
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS	
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	で (T
PART G — TRAINING	! T
For elected municipal officers required to complete annual ethics train	, in the second
LI I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE CO	MPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING.
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH G ARE CONTINUE	D ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE
SIGNATURE OF FILER:	CPA or ATTORNEY SIGNATURE ONLY
Signature:	If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney
Signature.	in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or she must complete the following statement:
Alla	I,, prepared the CE
	Form 1 in accordance with Section 112.3145, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the
Date Signed:	disclosure herein is true and correct.
Date Digited.	CPA/Attorney Signature:
Ta18.18	Date Signed:
FILING INSTRUCTIONS:	

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location. To determine what category your position falls under, see page 3 of instructions.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.) Form 1 filers who file with the Supervisor of Elections may file by mail or email. Contact your Supervisor of Elections for the mailing address or email address to use. Do not email your form to the Commission on Ethics, it will be returned.

State officers or specified state employees who file with the Commission on Ethics may file by mail or email. To file by mail, send the completed form to P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Rd, Bldg E, Ste 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303. To file with the Commission by email, scan your completed form and any attachments as a pdf (do not use any other format) and send it to CEForm1@ieg.state.fl.us. Do not file by both mail and email. Choose only one filing method. Form 6s will not be accepted via email.

Candidates file this form together with their filing papers.

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY: A candidate who files a Form 1 with a qualifying officer is not required to file with the Commission or Supervisor of Elections.

WHEN TO FILE: *Initially*, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file *within 30 days* of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, file by July 1 following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. Filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if the filer was in his or her position on December 31, 2017.



Primary Election on Tuesday, August 28, 2018

Canvassing Board Meetings and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule

Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections (239) LEE-VOTE (533-8683) www.iee vote

. Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections for Lice County. Flonds hereby give official notice of the Carvassing Board Meetings, and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule

DATE	IF TIME	LOCATION 1	TO USE MEETING PURPOSE
	1 1005		
08-15-15	9 DC AM	Lee County Election Center 13180'S Centered Ave., Fort Myork	Test, by a random method of selection, the voting machines to be used its the excitor at Early Voting and at the precincts on Election Day.
Wednesday / mmodately following	Lee Courty Electors Office Constitutors Complex 2460 Trampsor St. Fort Myers	Test the indicay-mail balot tabulating squipment to be used in the election. Canvass of the indicator-mail balots received to sale for the election.	
08-23-13 Monday 08-24-15 Fadey	- 300 AM	Lee County Elections Office Constitutors Complex 2450 Thampson St. Fort Myers	Review of otto-cy-mail bascs, if necessary
06-28-15	2 00 PV and 5 00 PM	Lee Courty Elections Office	Review Coule or mail ballots if recessary
Tuescay Becton Day	7 CC PM	Gonstattonal Complex 2400 Thompson St., Fort Myers	Review of - de-dy-mail basids, if any and receive "unofficial" elector regalities, is from the precincts.
08-31/15 Frday	9 CO AW	Lee Courte Enctors Office Constitutes Compes 1440 Transport St. Fort Myers	Canness of one consistion if any Proper and submit 19 works reads in the Destrated of Date by MODE. Fings, 043-115 Determined to extend the required in any local contexts; if it matches could be required on any local contexts; if it before the context anywher context or encounting to the reconsist reduce bear. September 10 bits to between it matches reconsist a required to footine such and multi-county contexts, size in surface, here, the except with countries. If it is matches to require to any sufficient countries is required conduct the matches recount according to the conduct base. If no including any required conduct the matches recount according to the conduct base.
	900 AV - 500 PW each day recessary	<u> </u>	Submit the Conduct of Election Report. Select the contest and precincts, for the post-election manual audit.
09-05-18 Wednesday	fig manual recount a conducted, a post-election manual audit is not recovered.	Lee County Slection's Office Constitutional Comput 2480 Thomuson St. Fort Myers	Begin board-error manual audit. The results will be announced immediate in boung compretion of the audit. Deadhe to comprete the post-earlier manual audit at 15.9 PM the 7th day following certification of the election.
Events	IN THE EVENT OF A MA	of are conditional and subject to our	ESPOLLONSING ADDITIONAL MEETING DATES APPLY CONTINUE OF WORLDS TO RECORD WARD COME.
	PROTECTE CALCAD		and countiming cares, times and location(s).
PDATE	TIME	LOCATION	
09-C1-12 Seturbe	900 AU Logs and accuracy tending for the channel recount	LOCATION (I) Let Corry texture Office Constitutions Consess 2480 Transpace Sci Fort Myers	
09-01-18	SOL AND ASSESS OF THE	LOCATION ST.	MEETING PURPOSE Assessing Count or county leave to the submit record. Feel Boards of gappers in a submit record in the submit record i
09-03-12 Seturbe Anecessary	900 AU Logs and accuracy tending for the channel recount	LOCATION (I) Let Courty Exicure Office Constitution Curpos 240 Thompson St. Fort Myers Let Courty Exictor Center	MESTING PURPOSE (1) 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
09-03-18 Search Aneccentry enter recounts. And Issue recounts. 09-01-15 Searchy	900 AU Logs and accuracy tending for the channel recount	LOCATION 11	MESTING PURPOSE (10) 4 1990 MESTING PURPOSE (10) 4 1990 MESTING PURPOSE PURPOSE (10) 4 1990 MESTING PURPOSE PURPOS
09-03-12 Sesurce Anecessiny and recounts. And anual recounts. 09-01-15	FOR AM SOCIAM SOCIAM SOCIAM FOR RECORD TO THE RECORD T	LOCATION 5: - Location State Office Constance Conference Office	MESTING PURPOSE (1) 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
09-03-12 Salarden A necessary And security. And security. Doi: 13 Salarden Erough 00-04-16 Tuesden And security.	500 AM Speed accuracy lessing for the scene woods The scene wo	LOCATION 11	MECHANIC PURPOSE (**) ** **Bloomin - Cycle Goody's region for Nachina record fired stouching for section is region and control of the Stouching C
OSCI-12 SSAFTON And CONTROL AND DOCT 13 SSAFTON FROUT OSCI-13 SSAFTON FROUT OSCI-13 FROUT	500 AM Speed accuracy lessing for the scene woods The scene wo	LOCATION 11	MESTING PURPOSE (1) - 1 Filescale - Que leasant series for histories to the Control of the Cont
09-03-16 Search Search And Incomers And Incomers Search Search Trough 09-04-16 Tuesser Anecessing 66-34-15 Fr Sm Enough 09-04-16	TIME 7 SOCIAL Logic and excessing belong for Fine individual belong to	LOCATION 3: LOCAT	METURE PURPOSE (**) **State **: On the course year for his state is early classes of the state of the course year of the state is early to the course year of the state is early classes of the state is early to the state is early classes of the course of the state of the course of the



General Election on Tuesday, November 6, 2018

Canvassing Board Meetings and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedule

Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections (239) LEE-VOTE (533-8683) www.lee.vote

Tommy Doyle, Supervisor of Elections for Lee Courty,
 Florida hereby give official rotice of the Canvassing Board Meetings, and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schoolub

DATA	. S TURE 2.7	TO A LOCATION	Enter based on whether the specific event must occur. Sconfirming states times and location(s). MOSTHER PURPOSE
13-17-18	9 00 AM	Lee County Electron Center 13180 S Cleveland Ave Fort Myers	Test, by a random method of selection, the voling mechanie to be used in the exciton as Early Voting and as the precincts on Destion Day.
Necrease	minedately following	Lee County Existens Office Constitutions Complete 2460 Thompson St. Fort Myers	Test the victo-by-mail basics about the section
13-73-18 Monday	9 COAM	Lee County Elections Office Constitutional Complex 2480 Thompson St., Fort Myers	Canvess of the vote-cy-max ballots received to date for the election
10-26-18 Fndey 11-01-18 Thursday	9 00 AM	Line County Elections Office Constitutional Complex 2430 Thompson St., Fort Myers	Review of vote-by-mer basics: Enecessary
11-05-18 	100N, 300 PM, and 600 PM	Lee County Elections Office Constitutional Complex	Review of volla-by-med calons, it necessary
Section Day	7 30 PM	2480 Thompson St., Fort Myers	tensor of votet prinst backs. If any and receive "uncline" section re- reads.
ts de të Enday	1:00 PM	Lee County Disclore Office Constitutions Complex 2460 Transport St. Fest Myers	Comment opposition to be to reservoire. Fave, Prepart and substitution states for bloomers of Store by MODIN, States of 11-15 (assessed femorities record in network only assessed femorities record in recording to the record and states of the states of th
11:16:18 Fnday	NOCA	Lee County Elections Office Constitutional Complex 2480 Thompson St., Fort Myers	Convess and court oversect vice-by-crain basels. The recourts are repur- carily the readen and office results. Suprim the Conduct of Euclidon Rep Select the contast and precinctly, for the post-section manual sudd.
11-15-18 Mondey	9 00 AM - 5 00 PM each day necessary if a manual recount is conducted, a post-election manual audit is not required	Lee County Electrons Office Constitutional Complex 2450 Thompson St. Fort Myers	Begin posi-decision menula aust. The results will be announced efficient tokening computer or the aust. Decision is complete the positive copy in audit is 1159 PM the 7° cay following certification of the section.
	designated as "Fracescury Pigeso call the office	The conflict and screet in case or state companies for public notice in the conflict of the co	FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL LEFTING DATES APPLY INTO THE BEST OF THE SPORT OF
11-11-14 Sunday Enecessary	\$ 00 AM age and accuracy testing for the machine recount	Lee County Electrons Officer Constitutional Contrains 2450 Thompson St. Fort Myers Lee County Electron Center	Constitutions Complet (or the use County Election Center or both (#EEED) Machine recounts they be conducted at one or both leastons.
	Inecommy	13150 S General Ave , Fort Myers	Presse call the office or rest our recreit for public notices designal(p) and containing or all their machine record, prepare the undisplaying for advisaging their sections to the state by 300 PM. Thursday, 11:15-18, and destroying the public publ
Machine Recounts: and Manual Recounts: 11-11-12 Sundey Brough 11-15-18 Sundey Enecessary	9 00 AM each dey unb finaned See deadines in MEETING PURPOSE	Minual recents conducted it. Lee Coulty Destons Office Constitution Conject (Autorum) 2420 Thompson St., Fort Myers	The unifine make if each record is needed to one consequence below to the make a mount in the consequence of
11-16-18		Lee County Electrons Office Complitations Complex	The results from the manus recount are contensed in the certifications officed results. Describe to pubmic offices results to the Department of State is NOON_STATE. 11-16-18. Submit offices results and certify the section. Some Egyptimate Describes the Contenses and territy the section. Some Egyptimate Describes the Contenses and transmissing to the pubmic section.
Finday Through 11:18-18 Sunday	9 OCAM on any day necessary	2480 Thomoson St., Fort Myers	ency Section (elbox, 2847) Lis course and bacountal on backgrounds.

The Case-sessing Board Memory, and Logic and Accuracy Testing and open to the public Period States (11.49)?

The Case-sessing Board Memory and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedules. My attendance is not mandatory but welcome.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have received a copy of these Canvassing Board Meeting and Logic and Accuracy Testing Schedules. My attendance is not mandatory but welcome.

Signature:

Name:

Date: